
VISTA MURRIETA PERCUSSION - 2025-2026 INDOOR
BOLD = Performance Day

Indoor Routine: Tues 6-9, Thurs 6-9

DAY DATE TIMES LOCATION NOTES
Tuesday 11/18/2025 6pm-9pm VM CYMS AUDITIONS
Monday 1/5/2026 9am-9pm

VM INDOOR CAMP I
Tuesday 1/6/2026 9am-9pm
Wednesday 1/7/2026 9am-9pm
Thursday 1/8/2026 9am-9pm
Friday 1/9/2026 9am-9pm
Monday 1/19/2026 9am-9pm VM INDOOR CAMP II
Sunday 2/1/2026 12pm-10pm VM PREMIERE
Saturday 2/7/2026 scheduled LA QUINTA HS SCPA
Monday 2/16/2026 9am-9pm VM INDOOR CAMP III
Saturday 2/28/2026 scheduled MONROVIA HS SCPA
Saturday 3/14/2026 scheduled CHINO HS WGI REG. PRELIMS
Sunday 3/15/2026 scheduled TOYOTA ARENA WGI REG. FINALS
Sunday 3/29/2026 scheduled LOS OSOS HS SCPA PRELIMS
Tuesday 3/31/2026 9am-9pm

VM INDOOR CAMP IV
Wednesday 4/1/2026 9am-9pm
Thursday 4/2/2026 9am-9pm
Friday 4/3/2026 9am-9pm
Saturday 4/11/2026 scheduled CSUSB SCPA FINALS

Wednesday-
Sunday

4/15/2026-
4/19/2026 scheduled DAYTON TRIP WGI FINALS

Tuesday 4/28/2026 5pm-9pm VM AUDITIONS


